
119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88007211514263

88007211514264

88007211514265

88007211514266

88007211514267

88007211514269

88007211514270

88007211514271

88007211514272

88007211514273

88007211514274

BUDH SINGH

GURMUKH SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH

JAGMEET SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

MITHU SINGH

PUSHPINDER SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SATPAL SINGH

505

482

488

498

492

502

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977
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P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/60 /66

/43 /240

/26

/51 /51

/46 /235

/24

/60 /48

/37 /242

/26

/54 /54

/36 /248

/22

/54 /54

/35 /230

/30

/60 /60

/35 /234

/30

/63 /57

/36 /247

/28

/51 /60

/34 /242

/26

/51 /57

/36 /237

/22

/75 /57

/39 /230

/22

/72 /57

/45 /234

/24

Status

/17 /8

/19 /26

/

/17 /9

/18 /26

/

/17 /8

/19 /25

/

/17 /8

/18 /26

/

/18 /9

/17 /25

/

/17 /9

/17 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /25

/

/18 /8

/18 /26

/

/17 /8

/19 /25

/

/18 /8

/17 /26

/

/17 /9

/19 /25

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88007211314152

88007211314153

88007211314155

88007211314157

88007211314158

88007211314160

88007211314161

88007211314162

DEEPAK KUMAR

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

LALESH KUMAR

RAJINDER KUMAR

SUKHVIR SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

TEJINDER SINGH

490

510

471

516

499

478

512

518

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1
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4
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7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/96 /48

/43 /211

/32

/96 /54

/39 /226

/32

/90 /48

/40 /205

/30

/90 /51

/44 /241

/26

/90 /51

/49 /217

/30

/90 /54

/38 /207

/32

/84 /48

/43 /244

/32

/90 /54

/44 /238

/30

Status

/15 /7

/14 /24

/

/16 /8

/14 /25

/

/15 /7

/13 /23

/

/16 /8

/14 /26

/

/16 /7

/15 /24

/

/14 /6

/14 /23

/

/16 /7

/13 /25

/

/15 /7

/15 /25

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88007231114100

88007231114101

88007231114102

88007231114103

88007231114104

88007231114106

88007231114108

88007231114109

88007231114110

88007231114111

88007231114113

88007231114114

BALWINDER SINGH

BIKKAR SINGH

BUTA SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

KARAMJIT SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

MANGAL SINGH

RAJVEER SINGH

551

544

542

564

548

548

514

487

502

552

588

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

Registration No Name
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P P

P P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name::

/120 /63

/37 /240

/22

/123 /60

/45 /230

/20

/117 /57

/44 /235

/20

/123 /63

/43 /245

/24

/114 /60

/45 /240

/20

/120 /60

/ /245

/22

/120 /57

/44 /230

/24

/120 /60

/45 /205

/20

/120 /57

/46 /180

/20

/129 /60

/45 /180

/24

/123 /63

/43 /230

/24

/129 /60

Status

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/16 /8

/16 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/16 /7

/17 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/17 /8

/18 /28

/

/18 /9

/18 /28

/

/15 /7

/16 /26

/

/15 /7

/16 /26

/

/15 /7

/16 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/18 /9

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88007231114114

88007231114115

88007231114116

RAJVEER SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

588

508

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

T T

T P

T

P P

P P

P

RL
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BARNALAInstitute Name::

/46 /260

/22

/ /

/ /200

/

/120 /60

/45 /190

/24

/17 /27

/

/16 /7

/16 /28

/

/18 /7

/17 /27

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

13211611973199

13211611973202

13211611973203

13211611973204

13211611973209

13211611973212

13211611973213

13211611973214

13211611973216

88007260614200

88007260614201

88007260614202

AMANVEER SINGH

DHARMINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GOURAV SETHI

KAMALDEEP SINGH

RACHHPAL SINGH SANDHU

RAVINDER SINGH

SUKHJEET SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

DALJIT SINGH

DHANWANT SINGH

537

534

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/81 /42

/30 /200

/30

/81 /

/30 /224

/

/81 /33

/38 /190

/30

/78 /33

/31 /195

/34

/78 /39

/30 /214

/34

/78 /18

/30 /192

/36

/75 /33

/30 /195

/30

/81 /33

/32 /222

/34

/72 /42

/31 /197

/30

/96 /57

/44 /248

/40

/96 /51

/30 /

/40

/78 /57

Status

/13 /8

/13 /23

/

/18 /9

/18 /28

/

/13 /8

/13 /23

/

/13 /7

/13 /22

/

/13 /8

/14 /24

/

/13 /8

/13 /22

/

/13 /8

/13 /21

/

/15 /9

/16 /26

/

/13 /8

/13 /23

/

/12 /7

/13 /20

/

/12 /7

/13 /20

/

/18 /8

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88007260614202

88007260614203

88007260614204

88007260614205

88007260614206

88007260614207

88007260614208

88007260614209

88007260614210

88007260614211

88007260614212

88007260614214

DHANWANT SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

JAGDEV SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JAGMEET SINGH

ONKARDEEP SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

PRITPAL SINGH

534

443

477

554

496

523

447

498

475

479

500

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935
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PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16
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18

19
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23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/43 /248

/36

/87 /57

/30 /180

/36

/ /

/ /165

/

/96 /57

/38 /190

/36

/99 /54

/45 /248

/38

/90 /57

/45 /210

/38

/90 /57

/46 /230

/40

/84 /57

/31 /180

/38

/81 /54

/42 /220

/38

/81 /57

/40 /205

/38

/78 /57

/39 /210

/40

/81 /60

/37 /215

/18 /28

/

/12 /8

/13 /20

/

/13 /7

/12 /22

/

/16 /8

/13 /23

/

/18 /8

/17 /27

/

/14 /7

/14 /21

/

/15 /8

/14 /23

/

/14 /7

/14 /22

/

/16 /8

/16 /23

/

/13 /7

/13 /21

/

/13 /8

/13 /21

/

/16 /8

/15 /26

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



119Course Code: CARPENTERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88007260614214

88007260614215

88007260614216

88007260614217

88007260614218

88007260614219

88007260614220

PRITPAL SINGH

RANDEEP SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SAMSHER SINGH

VIJAY

ARASHDEEP SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

500

477

480

492

427

399

484

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977

99931 99932

99933 99935

99977
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

24
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/42

/75 /57

/36 /210

/42

/81 /60

/30 /210

/42

/90 /57

/31 /215

/42

/78 /60

/30 /165

/42

/63 /51

/30 /165

/38

/81 /57

/39 /215

/34

/

/14 /7

/14 /22

/

/14 /8

/14 /21

/

/14 /7

/14 /22

/

/13 /7

/12 /20

/

/12 /7

/13 /20

/

/14 /7

/14 /23

/

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015


